
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 1152
FT TO S R/W CANNON CREEK RD FOR 
R/W 205 FT, S 351.65 FT, W 205 F

MAI TEATHER BREE/MAI REBECCA D
236 SW CANNON CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0303

24-4S-16-03117-004
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000046565 Solar Power Syste 48,216 02/22/2023

2024HX Base Yr

236 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,381 105.4584 118.11 399,330 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2474

BAS 2,474 100 2,474 189,933

FCP 1,080 25 270 20,729

FEP 490 80 392 30,094

FOP 16 30 5 384

FOP 350 30 105 8,061

FOP 450 30 135 10,364

4,860 3,381 259,564

BAS= W3 FOP= N10 W45 S10 E45$ W13 FOP= W35 S10 E35 N10$ S10
FEP= W35 S14 E35 N14$ S14 W47 FCP= N14 W27 S40 E27 N26$ S26
E38 FOP=  E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E39 N26 W18 N24$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 36 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

19,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 18,975


